P.O. Box 11038, 5Spring Texas 77391-9998

2024-2025 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests TXML
Top 8 Schools in League--6th Grade (14 Schools)

X TEXAS STATE MATHEMATICS LEAGUE
L

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 173
*2 Commonwealth ES Sugar Land 165
3 Cistercian Preparatory School Irving 154
4 The Village School Houston 144

5 The John Cooper School The Woodlands 129

6 St. Thomas' Episcopal School Houston 128

7 St. John Paul I CS Houston 110

8 Trinity School Midland 99
Top 42 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank Student School Town Score
*1 APOLLO C Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 35
*1 Bryan H Commonwealth ES Sugar Land 35
*1 Yecheng L Cistercian Preparatory School Irving 35
*1 SOPHIE'Y Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 35
*1 CALEB Z Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 35
6 RAJPREET B Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 34
6 ERICL Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 34

8 KYLEL Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 33
8 BOWEN L Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 33
8 Rayaan M Cistercian Preparatory School Irving 33
8 Elsa S Commonwealth ES Sugar Land 33
8 ANDREW V Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 33
8 JINGSHUO W Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 33
8 Kesler X Commonwealth ES Sugar Land 33
8 Albert Z Commonwealth ES Sugar Land 33

16 BENJAMIN L Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 32

17 Alexander C Commonwealth ES Sugar Land 31

17 GANEEV ] Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 31

17 DHRUV K Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 31

17 PEYTON L Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 31

17 DavidR The Village School Houston 31

17 HANMING Z Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 31
23 AARAV B Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 30
23 CELINE C Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 30
23 Henry X Commonwealth ES Sugar Land 30
26 Isabella C St. Thomas' Episcopal School Houston 29
26 Sohan D The Village School Houston 29
26 MATHEW F Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 29
26 Christopher G The Village School Houston 29
26 Henry J Cistercian Preparatory School Irving 29
26 Pierson K Cistercian Preparatory School Irving 29
32 ARNAV B Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 28
32 Kiaan M Commonwealth ES Sugar Land 28
32 Aditya P Commonwealth ES Sugar Land 28
32 Matthew P The John Cooper School The Woodlands 28
32 Liam P Cistercian Preparatory School Irving 28
32 Daniel S The Village School Houston 28
32 JaydenZ The John Cooper School The Woodlands 28
32 KevinZ Cistercian Preparatory School Irving 28
40 Cameron K The Village School Houston 27
40 RISHAAN M Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 27
40 VIHAAN S Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 27

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

[U] Unofficial Score



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests TXML
Regional Standings

Bexar, Collin, Dallas, Fort Bend, Harris, Midland, Montgomery, Tarrant

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 173
2 Commonwealth ES Sugar Land 165
3 Cistercian Preparatory School Irving 154
4 The Village School Houston 144

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 APOLLO C Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 35
1 Bryan H Commonwealth ES Sugar Land 35
1 Yecheng L Cistercian Preparatory School Irving 35
1 SOPHIE'Y Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 35
1 CALEB Z Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 35

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded [U] Unofficial Score



Top 40 Students in League--7th Grade
Rank

School
Fort Settlement Middle School
The Village School
Cistercian Preparatory School
St. John Paul I CS
St. Thomas' Episcopal School
The John Cooper School

Student
EDWARD F
MATTHEW T
NATALIE J
ANDREW (1) C
XINYUAN Z
AYAN S
OSCAR X
SHUBH Y
ADARSH P
GREGORY Z
DYLAN C
SHILOH H
Haoxun Y
DAVID Z
Hudson M
Emma W
Rohan A
Bryson B
Owen'Y
JESSICAY
Zerui Z
KATHERINE S
Larry Z
Jacob A
Anthony N
WEN W
Lucas C
ARHAM P
ANYAS
Asher S
Presley V
Shiva B
Brooks G
Ally J
Justin L
Hunter R
Isabella S
Julie B
Hector F
Stacy L

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Sugar Land
Houston

Irving

Houston
Houston
The Woodlands

School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Ivy Math Academy
Fort Settlement Middle School
The Village School
Ivy Math Academy
The Village School
Cistercian Preparatory School
Ivy Math Academy
Fort Settlement Middle School
The Village School
Fort Settlement Middle School
The Village School
St. Thomas' Episcopal School
Cistercian Preparatory School
Fort Settlement Middle School
The Village School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Fort Settlement Middle School
Cistercian Preparatory School
St. John Paul II CS
The John Cooper School
Cistercian Preparatory School
St. Thomas' Episcopal School
Cistercian Preparatory School
Cistercian Preparatory School
St. John Paul II CS
St. John Paul II CS
St. John Paul II CS
St. Thomas' Episcopal School

[U] Unofficial Score

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests TXML
Top 6 Schools in League--7th Grade (12 Schools)
Rank

Town

Town

Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Spring
Sugar Land
Houston
Spring
Houston
Irving
Spring
Sugar Land
Houston
Sugar Land
Houston
Houston
Irving
Sugar Land
Houston
Sugar Land
Sugar Land
Irving
Houston
The Woodlands
Irving
Houston
Irving
Irving
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston

Team Score
170
129
114
100
100
83

Score
35
35
34
33
33
32
31
31
30
30
29
29
29
29
28
28
27
26
26
26
26
25
25
24
24
24
23
23
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
19



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests TXML
Regional Standings

Bexar, Collin, Dallas, Fort Bend, Harris, Midland, Montgomery, Tarrant

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 170
2 The Village School Houston 129
3 Cistercian Preparatory School Irving 114
4 St. John Paul IT CS Houston 100
4 St. Thomas' Episcopal School Houston 100

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 EDWARD F Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 35
1 MATTHEW T Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 35
3 NATALIEJ Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 34
4 ANDREW (1) C Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 33
4 XINYUAN Z Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 33

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded [U] Unofficial Score



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests TXML

Top 6 Schools in League--8th Grade (10 Schools)

Rank

Top 41 Students in League--8th Grade
Rank

*1

*
—_

NN N0 N N0 W W W W

12

School
Fort Settlement Middle School
The Village School
Cistercian Preparatory School
The John Cooper School
St. John Paul I CS
Trinity School

Student
CHASE L
AANYAP
SHAOPAN G
Joshua K
JOSHUA M
Cleon Z
RONIT C
KRITHIK M
Zitian Q
ANTHONY X
Jonathan Y
ANDREW (2) C
Jonathan M
ANNABELLE X
Markham H
JATW
XINYAN Y
Kingston Y
Alex C
AvaZ
Beiyi (Belle) D
TAYLOR T
Yuxuan L
Arohi M
Nicolas O
Tommy S
ALEX S
Jack G
KOSINE H
Robert P
OmR
Knox S
Graham L
RiaR
Robert W
Landon B
Ethan M
Mia J
Blake S
Pareezay K
Enoch O

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town

Sugar Land

Houston

Irving

The Woodlands

Houston

Midland

School Town

Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land
Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land
Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land
Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land
Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land
Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land
Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land
Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land
The Village School Houston
Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land
Ivy Math Academy Spring
Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land
Ivy Math Academy Spring
Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land
Cistercian Preparatory School Irving
Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land
Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land
The Village School Houston
The Village School Houston
Ivy Math Academy Spring
The Village School Houston
Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land
The Village School Houston
The John Cooper School The Woodlands
St. John Paul IT CS Houston
St. John Paul IT CS Houston
Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land
Cistercian Preparatory School Irving
Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land
Cistercian Preparatory School Irving
The John Cooper School The Woodlands
Cistercian Preparatory School Irving
Cistercian Preparatory School Irving
The John Cooper School The Woodlands
Cistercian Preparatory School Irving
Trinity School Midland
Champions Houston
Trinity School Midland
St. John Paul IT CS Houston
St. Luke's Episcopal School San Antonio
Trinity School Midland

[U] Unofficial Score

Team Score
172
142
121
101
100
89

Score
35
35
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
32
31
31
30
30
30
29
28
28
27
26
25
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
20
20
19
19
18
18



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests TXML
Regional Standings

Bexar, Collin, Dallas, Fort Bend, Harris, Midland, Montgomery, Tarrant

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 172
2 The Village School Houston 142
3 Cistercian Preparatory School Irving 121
4 The John Cooper School The Woodlands 101

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 CHASEL Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 35
1 AANYAP Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 35
3 SHAOPAN G Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 34
3 Joshua K Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 34
3 JOSHUA M Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 34
3 Cleon Z Fort Settlement Middle School Sugar Land 34

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded [U] Unofficial Score



