

TEXAS STATE MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

P.O. Box 11038, Spring Texas 77391-9998

2024-2025 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests TXML

Top 8 Schools in League--6th Grade (14 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	173
*2	Commonwealth ES	Sugar Land	165
3	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	154
4	The Village School	Houston	144
5	The John Cooper School	The Woodlands	129
6	St. Thomas' Episcopal School	Houston	128
7	St. John Paul II CS	Houston	110
8	Trinity School	Midland	99

Top 42 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	APOLLO C	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	35
*1	Bryan H	Commonwealth ES	Sugar Land	35
*1	Yecheng L	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	35
*1	SOPHIE Y	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	35
*1	CALEB Z	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	35
6	RAJPREET B	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	34
6	ERIC L	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	34
8	KYLE L	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	33
8	BOWEN L	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	33
8	Rayaan M	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	33
8	Elsa S	Commonwealth ES	Sugar Land	33
8	ANDREW V	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	33
8	JINGSHUO W	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	33
8	Kesler X	Commonwealth ES	Sugar Land	33
8	Albert Z	Commonwealth ES	Sugar Land	33
16	BENJAMIN L	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	32
17	Alexander C	Commonwealth ES	Sugar Land	31
17	GANEEV J	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	31
17	DHRUV K	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	31
17	PEYTON L	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	31
17	David R	The Village School	Houston	31
17	HANMING Z	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	31
23	AARAV B	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	30
23	CELINE C	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	30
23	Henry X	Commonwealth ES	Sugar Land	30
26	Isabella C	St. Thomas' Episcopal School	Houston	29
26	Sohan D	The Village School	Houston	29
26	MATHEW F	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	29
26	Christopher G	The Village School	Houston	29
26	Henry J	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	29
26	Pierson K	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	29
32	ARNAV B	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	28
32	Kiaan M	Commonwealth ES	Sugar Land	28
32	Aditya P	Commonwealth ES	Sugar Land	28
32	Matthew P	The John Cooper School	The Woodlands	28
32	Liam P	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	28
32	Daniel S	The Village School	Houston	28
32	Jayden Z	The John Cooper School	The Woodlands	28
32	Kevin Z	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	28
40	Cameron K	The Village School	Houston	27
40	RISHAAN M	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	27
40	VIHAAN S	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	27
-			Ø	

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests TXML Regional Standings

Bexar, Collin, Dallas, Fort Bend, Harris, Midland, Montgomery, Tarrant

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	173
2	Commonwealth ES	Sugar Land	165
3	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	154
4	The Village School	Houston	144
4	The Village School	Houston	144

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	APOLLO C	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	35
1	Bryan H	Commonwealth ES	Sugar Land	35
1	Yecheng L	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	35
1	SOPHIE Y	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	35
1	CALEB Z	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	35

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests TXML

Top 6 Schools in League--7th Grade (12 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	170
*2	The Village School	Houston	129
3	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	114
4	St. John Paul II CS	Houston	100
4	St. Thomas' Episcopal School	Houston	100
6	The John Cooper School	The Woodlands	83

Top 40 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	EDWARD F	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	35
*1	MATTHEW T	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	35
3	NATALIE J	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	34
4	ANDREW (1) C	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	33
4	XINYUAN Z	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	33
6	AYAN S	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	32
7	OSCAR X	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	31
7	SHUBH Y	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	31
9	ADARSH P	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	30
9	GREGORY Z	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	30
11	DYLAN C	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	29
11	SHILOH H	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	29
11	Haoxun Y	Ivy Math Academy	Spring	29
11	DAVID Z	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	29
15	Hudson M	The Village School	Houston	28
15	Emma W	Ivy Math Academy	Spring	28
17	Rohan A	The Village School	Houston	27
18	Bryson B	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	26
18	Owen Y	Ivy Math Academy	Spring	26
18	JESSICA Y	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	26
18	Zerui Z	The Village School	Houston	26
22	KATHERINE S	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	25
22	Larry Z	The Village School	Houston	25
24	Jacob A	St. Thomas' Episcopal School	Houston	24
24	Anthony N	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	24
24	WEN W	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	24
27	Lucas C	The Village School	Houston	23
27	ARHAM P	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	23
29	ANYA S	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	22
29	Asher S	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	22
29	Presley V	St. John Paul II CS	Houston	22
32	Shiva B	The John Cooper School	The Woodlands	21
32	Brooks G	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	21
32	Ally J	St. Thomas' Episcopal School	Houston	21
32	Justin L	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	21
32	Hunter R	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	21
32	Isabella S	St. John Paul II CS	Houston	21
38	Julie B	St. John Paul II CS	Houston	20
38	Hector F	St. John Paul II CS	Houston	20
40	Stacy L	St. Thomas' Episcopal School	Houston	19

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests TXML Regional Standings

Bexar, Collin, Dallas, Fort Bend, Harris, Midland, Montgomery, Tarrant

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	170
2	The Village School	Houston	129
3	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	114
4	St. John Paul II CS	Houston	100
4	St. Thomas' Episcopal School	Houston	100

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	EDWARD F	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	35
1	MATTHEW T	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	35
3	NATALIE J	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	34
4	ANDREW (1) C	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	33
4	XINYUAN Z	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	33

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests TXML

Top 6 Schools in League--8th Grade (10 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	172
*2	The Village School	Houston	142
3	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	121
4	The John Cooper School	The Woodlands	101
5	St. John Paul II CS	Houston	100
6	Trinity School	Midland	89

Top 41 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	CHASE L	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	35
*1	AANYA P	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	35
3	SHAOPAN G	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	34
3	Joshua K	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	34
3	JOSHUA M	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	34
3	Cleon Z	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	34
7	RONIT C	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	33
7	KRITHIK M	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	33
7	Zitian Q	The Village School	Houston	33
7	ANTHONY X	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	33
7	Jonathan Y	Ivy Math Academy	Spring	33
12	ANDREW (2) C	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	32
13	Jonathan M	Ivy Math Academy	Spring	31
13	ANNABELLE X	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	31
15	Markham H	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	30
15	JAI W	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	30
15	XINYAN Y	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	30
18	Kingston Y	The Village School	Houston	29
19	Alex C	The Village School	Houston	28
19	Ava Z	Ivy Math Academy	Spring	28
21	Beiyi (Belle) D	The Village School	Houston	27
22	TAYLOR T	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	26
23	Yuxuan L	The Village School	Houston	25
24	Arohi M	The John Cooper School	The Woodlands	24
24	Nicolas O	St. John Paul II CS	Houston	24
24	Tommy S	St. John Paul II CS	Houston	24
24	ALEX S	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	24
28	Jack G	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	23
28	KOSINE H	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	23
28	Robert P	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	23
28	Om R	The John Cooper School	The Woodlands	23
28	Knox S	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	23
33	Graham L	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	22
33	Ria R	The John Cooper School	The Woodlands	22
33	Robert W	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	22
36	Landon B	Trinity School	Midland	20
36	Ethan M	Champions	Houston	20
38	Mia J	Trinity School	Midland	19
38	Blake S	St. John Paul II CS	Houston	19
40	Pareezay K	St. Luke's Episcopal School	San Antonio	18
40	Enoch O	Trinity School	Midland	18

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests TXML Regional Standings

Bexar, Collin, Dallas, Fort Bend, Harris, Midland, Montgomery, Tarrant

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	172
2	The Village School	Houston	142
3	Cistercian Preparatory School	Irving	121
4	The John Cooper School	The Woodlands	101

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	CHASE L	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	35
1	AANYA P	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	35
3	SHAOPAN G	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	34
3	Joshua K	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	34
3	JOSHUA M	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	34
3	Cleon Z	Fort Settlement Middle School	Sugar Land	34